HSM PURE 530 4
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Order number
EAN Code
Shredder material
Security level (DIN 66399)
Cutting type
Security level (DIN 32757-1)
Cutting width

Cutting capacity (80g/m?)
Cutting capacity (70g/m?)

Intake width

Container volume

2351111
4026631054287
(&) 7 A
T-2
strip cut

2

5,8 mm

25 - 27 sheets
28 - 30 sheets
300 mm

80|

Technical and design modifications reserved.

Cutting speed

Noise level (idle operation)
eclass 5.1

Power consumption of the motor
Voltage

Frequency

Depth

Width

Height

Weight

Colour

65 mm/s
55 dB
24320701
500 W
230V

50 Hz
362,0 mm
497,0 mm
716,0 mm
25,2 kg
ANTHRACITE|WHITE

Perfect for the workplace. Demanding users appreciate the optimally tuned cutting components and the quiet shredding of
documents up to DIN A3 size in continuous operation. The pressure sensitive safety element ensures high levels of user safety.
The robust, powerful document shredder is moveable on rollers. Emptying is easy with the removable, reusable waste bag.

e High quality materials and "Made in Germany" quality for security and durability.

e Cutting rollers made of hardened solid steel with lifetime warranty.

e Powerful motor allows for continuous operation.

e Quiet operation minimises noise development in the workplace.

e Low power consumption in standby mode.

e Paper feed with overload protection reduces paper jams.

e The device automatically switches off if pressure is applied to the safety element.
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